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Subject: Record of Communication -- 27FEB02 Meeting 
Date: Thu, 7 Mar 2002 16:22:44-0700 

From: "Ken Bostick" <kvb@lanl.gov> 
To: "Maranville, Vickie" <vickie_maranville@nmenv.state.nm.us> 

CC: "Riebe, Nancy" <riebe@lanl.gov>, "Bostick, Kenneth" <kvb@lanl.gov>, 
"Woodworth, Woody" <lwoodworth@doeal.gov>, "Romero, Richard" <romeror@lanl.gov>, 
"Terra Nash" <terra.nash@theitgroup.com>, "Mcinroy, Dave" <mcinroy@lanl.gov>, 
"Criswell, Bill" <criswelc@mail.rfweston.com> 

Vickie, 

Attached is the Record of Communication covering our meeting on February 27, 
2002. A total of eleven samples were collected as follows: 

Re-samples --Grid 205, 206, 277, 278 
Duplicate (w/ Perchlorat) - Grid 205 
Boundary samples - Grid 242, 204, 240, 276 
Waste Storage Pad - Grid 238 
Inflow channel - Grid 206"D" 

These samples were collected on March 6, 2002 and submitted for analysis on 
10-day TAT. 

Ken 
Kenneth V. Bostick 
MDA-P Closure Project Team Leader 
Environmental Dynamics & Spatial Analysis Group 
MS J495 
Los Alamos National Laboratroy 
Los Alamos, NM 87545 

Phone: (505) 667-0326 
(505) 667-8483 

FAX: (505) 665-8693 
Pager: ( 505) 996-08 61 
e-mail: kvb@lanl.gov 
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